
Jr Poles Sunday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.038 Dyreson, Ava Generation $83.00 5
2 21.271 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $50.00 4
3 24.146 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $33.00 3
4 24.348 Vice, Ella Ralphie $0.00 2

No Time
Disqualified

0 19.252 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 1
0 21.149 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 21.353 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 21.595 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
0 23.15 Sirrell, Selci Decker $0.00 0
0 23.686 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 25.065 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.289 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $61.00 5
2 21.712 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $41.00 4

2D
1 23.898 Rembacz, Joan Henley $41.00 5
2 24.414 Thiering, Sam Rugar $27.00 4
3 26.917 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.252 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 21.353 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 21.595 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
0 23.686 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 25.065 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 25.488 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 77 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $180.00 5
2 12.699 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $150.00 4
3 12.798 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $120.00 0
4 12.906 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $90.00 3
5 12.917 Week, Annie Les is More $60.00 2
6 12.952 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 1
7 12.956 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
8 12.961 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
9 12.976 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

10 13.044 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
11 13.05 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
12 13.074 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
13 13.084 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
14 13.098 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

2D
1 13.166 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $155.00 5
2 13.191 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $129.00 4
3 13.205 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $103.00 3
4 13.212 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $77.00 2
5 13.26 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $52.00 1
6 13.298 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
7 13.301 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
8 13.303 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
9 13.335 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

10 13.352 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
11 13.402 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
12 13.416 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
13 13.424 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
14 13.436 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
15 13.494 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
16 13.56 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0
17 13.562 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0
18 13.572 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
19 13.573 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
20 13.614 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

3D
1 13.666 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $103.00 5
2 13.667 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $86.00 4
3 13.669 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $69.00 3
4 13.71 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $52.00 2
5 13.736 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $34.00 1
6 13.761 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
7 13.77 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0



8 13.772 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
9 14.033 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 14.102 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
4D

1 14.147 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $77.00 5
2 14.195 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $64.00 4
3 14.316 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $52.00 3
4 14.355 Huston, Dayne Suki $39.00 2
5 14.439 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $26.00 0
6 14.45 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 1
7 14.535 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
8 14.644 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
9 14.702 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0

10 14.911 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
11 15.017 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
12 15.64 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
13 15.781 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
14 15.809 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
15 16.011 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
16 16.682 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00 0
17 18.562 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00 0
0 0 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0
0 12.339 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 12.962 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 13.093 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
0 13.231 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 13.407 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $0.00 0
0 13.754 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0
0 13.992 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0
0 14.827 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
0 15.206 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0
0 16.366 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
0 19.893 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
0 20.473 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0
0 21.937 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 30.35 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 22 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $74.00 5
2 12.798 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $45.00 0
3 12.906 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $30.00 4
4 12.976 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3
5 13.084 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 2

2D
1 13.303 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $45.00 5
2 13.416 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $27.00 4
3 13.424 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $18.00 3
4 13.436 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 2
5 13.494 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 1
6 13.573 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

3D
1 13.667 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $30.00 5
2 13.736 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $18.00 4
3 14.033 Lewis, Dawn Rio $12.00 3
4 14.195 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 2
5 14.439 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0
6 15.236 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 1
7 15.64 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
8 17.207 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.754 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0
0 14.827 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
0 30.35 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 23 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.917 Week, Annie Les is More $78.00 5
2 12.952 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $47.00 4
3 12.956 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $31.00 3
4 13.044 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 2
5 13.098 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
6 13.191 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1
7 13.205 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
8 13.26 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
9 13.301 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0

10 13.352 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
2D

1 13.666 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $56.00 5
2 13.761 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $37.00 4

3D
1 14.102 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $31.00 5
2 15.269 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $19.00 4
3 15.282 Thiering, Sam Rugar $12.00 3
4 18.562 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 2

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.962 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 13.093 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
0 13.231 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 13.445 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 13.588 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
0 13.992 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0
0 15.206 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 32 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.961 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $86.00 5
2 13.05 Maye, Aspyn Rou $65.00 4
3 13.074 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $43.00 3
4 13.166 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $22.00 2
5 13.231 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $0.00 1
6 13.344 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0
7 13.402 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

2D
1 13.572 Powers, Rebekah Remy $52.00 5
2 13.614 Lewis, Ellie Dually $39.00 4
3 13.77 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $26.00 0
4 13.772 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $13.00 3

3D
1 13.974 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $35.00 5
2 14.316 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $26.00 4
3 14.644 Doll, Kaylee Rip $17.00 3
4 14.702 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $9.00 2
5 14.911 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 1
6 15.608 Barnes, Brooke Storm $0.00 0
7 15.694 Wershe, Nadine Generation $0.00 0
8 15.809 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
9 16.119 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0

10 16.959 Dyreson, Ava Jo-Jo $0.00 0
11 17.322 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 0
12 23.597 Genove, Alisha Molly $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 2.037 Bradley, Leah Holiplay Little Adell $0.00 0
0 12.339 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 13.368 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 14.281 Sirrell, Selci Decker $0.00 0
0 19.893 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
0 20.473 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0
0 21.848 Robinsen, Bristol Dime $0.00 0
0 21.937 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 32.833 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 40 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $140.00 5
2 12.798 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $105.00 0
3 12.906 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $70.00 4
4 12.917 Week, Annie Les is More $35.00 3
5 12.952 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 2
6 12.956 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 1
7 12.961 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
8 12.976 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
9 13.044 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

10 13.05 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
11 13.074 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
12 13.084 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
13 13.098 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

2D
1 13.166 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $120.00 5
2 13.191 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $90.00 4
3 13.205 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $60.00 3
4 13.231 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $30.00 2
5 13.26 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1
6 13.303 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
7 13.352 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
8 13.416 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
9 13.424 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 13.572 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
3D

1 13.666 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $80.00 5
2 13.667 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $60.00 4
3 13.736 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $40.00 3
4 13.77 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $20.00 2
5 14.102 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1

4D
1 14.355 Huston, Dayne Suki $60.00 5
2 14.439 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $45.00 4
3 15.236 Rembacz, Joan Henley $30.00 0
4 15.3 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $15.00 3
5 18.562 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 2

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.339 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 13.093 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
0 13.231 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 13.368 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 13.445 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0



0 19.893 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
0 21.572 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0
0 23.642 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0


